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TANDUR TOWN

OUT LINE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
(GENERAL TOWN PLANNING SCHEME)
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RESIDENTIAL USE

COMMERCIAL USE

INDUSTRIAL USE

PUBLIC & SEMI PUBLIC USE

[SG0] STATE GOVERNMENT OFFICE

[MPL] MUNICIPAL OFFICE
[MRO] MANDAL REVENUE OFFICE
[MMC] MUNSIF MAGISTRATE COURT

MANDAL KARSHAK PARISHAD
PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL

[PS]
[UPS] UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL [A]HOSPITAL
[PT] TEMPLE DM MOSQUE

PARKS & PLAY GROUNDS

[P] PARK [MPL PARK] MUNICIPAL PARK

PUBLIC UTILITIES

WATER SUPPLY [CY]COMPOST YARD

GRAVE YARDS

TRANSPORT & COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE POST OFFICE
BUS STAND RAILWAY STATION

ROADS

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

WATER COURSES

RAILWAY LINE
TOTAL

EXIST ROAD TOBE WIDENED

PROPOSED ROADS

G.T.P SCHEME AREA
(PROPOSED MUNICIPAL LIMITS)

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

JOINT DIRECTOR

TOWN PLANNING ASSISTANT

ARCH 'D' MAN

N

AREA IN ACRES PERCENTAGE

2279.39

91.82

288.54

403.43

12592

8.10

24.69

61.99

397.82

628.00

200.48

4510.18

50.53

2.03
6.40

8.94

2.79

0.18

0.56

1.37

8.82

13.94

4.45

100.00

4510.18 ACRES OR 18.25 SQ.KM

1438.23 ACRES OR 5.82 SQ.KM

DIRECTOR OF TOWN AND COUNTRY

PLANNING

GOVT. OF A.P. HYDERABAD

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY

MA & UD DEPT

GOVT. OF A.P. HYDERABAD




